
2024-25 

Student Calendar 

The Growing Place Preschool 
 

Monday, August 12...................................... Staff returns. 
 

Wednesday, August 21………………………Parent Orientation. 
 

Thursday, August 22…………………………..Children’s Open House. 
 

Monday, August 26…………………………..First day of school for students. 
 

Monday, September 2 ................................. Labor Day Holiday - schools closed. 
 

Monday, September 23(a)............................. No students, teacher workday. 
 

Monday, October 14(a) ................................. No students, teacher workday. 
 

Friday, November 1………………………No students, Conference Day. 
 

Saturday, November 23(a) - .......................... Thanksgiving Holidays - schools closed. 
  Sunday, December 1 

 
Wednesday, December 18 ……………Christmas Parties, Early release at 11am 

  and Friday December 20 
 

Saturday, December 21, 2024 - ................... Winter Holidays - schools closed. 
  Sunday, January 5, 2025 

 
Monday, January 6(a) ................................... No students, teacher work day. 

 
Tuesday, January 7 ..................................... School reopens. 

 
Monday, January 20.................................... MLK. Day Holiday – schools closed. 

 
Monday, February 17 ..................................School closed. 

 
Saturday, March 15 - ................................... Spring Break - schools closed. 

Sunday, March 23 
 

Friday, April 18 ............................................ School closed. 
 

Monday, April 21..........................................No students, Conference Day. 
 

Friday, May 9…………………………………..Last Day for Students 
 

Wednesday, May 14……………………….Final Staff Meeting 
 

(a) Hurricane make-up days 
Monday, September 23 

Monday, October 14 
Monday, November 25 
Tuesday, November 26 

Monday, January 6 


